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1 1370 Frank Jones Halfway MO 37 AC WC 66 13 14 11 14 14

2 1614 Don Ward Caledonia IL 58 Ford 951 65 8 15 14 13 15

3 1050A Tad Warm Staplehurst NE 42 JD A 58 14 12 13 10 9

4 1638 Randy Braun Prairie du Rocher IL 57 Ford 851 55 10 13 15 9 8

5 1683 Brenda Montano Osceola NE 53 AC WD 51 7 11 10 12 11

6 1707 Randy Sayler Mendon MO MH 101 Su 49 10 12 15 12

7 1693A Jackson Steele Wyaconda MO 55 AC WD45 32 11 11 10

8 1737 Keith Kiosksh Ashland NE 50 JD B 29 9 7 13

9 1749 Jeff Colburn Viola KS 57 Ford 640 15 15

10 1745 Richard Martin Ashland MO Farmall 240 14 8 6

11 1373 Steve Timm Boonville MO 55 WD 45 12 12

12 1616 Colt Jones Halfway MO 39 AC WC 9 9

13 1746 Richard Martin Ashland MO Farmall 240 9 9

14 928 Larry Richard Arma KS 38 JD B 7 7

1 1647 Jeff Reed Owosso MI Oliver 77 66 12 14 15 15 10

2 1282A Warren Townsend Munith MI 49 Oliver 88 62 14 15 6 13 14

3 1710 Cooper DeHart Halfway MO AC WC 58 9 12 12 14 11

4 1736 John Steele Wyaconda MO 35 AC WC 51 11 9 13 5 13

Points are shown for designated classes only.

Tractors will accumulate points only in two classes that the puller has

designated with NATPA. 

Tractor PL.
 NATPA 

Tractor No D Name

Revised 11/22/2008

D = Designated Class 

* = Point Not Counted In Final Total 

City ST.

4000 DIV-II

4000 DIV-IITC



5 1373A Steve Timm Boonville MO 45 AC WC 38 13 11 14

6 1700 Bryce Henson Owensville MO JD A 27 8 5 5 9

7 1050 Tad Warm Seward NE 39 JD A 26 8 7 11

8 1667 Ken Wolk Ste Genevieve MO JD B 25 10 6 9

9 1726 Cory Burton New Bloomfield MO Oliver 70 23 13 10

10 1610 Matthew Reidenbach Foristell MO 51 Oliver 88 22 7 10 5

11 1748A Daniel Van Loo Jefferson City MO Oliver 88 20 5 15

12 1720 Josh Wilhelm Milaca MN 47 Oliver 88 15 15

13 1668 Dean Sharp Lebanon MO 40 Farmall H 13 5 8

14 1744 Paul Prose Ottumwa IA MM 335 12 5 7

15 1751 Baylar Smith Belle MO MF 12 12

16 806A Roger Linville Osgood IN 56 Ford 960 6 6

17 1583 Bryan Lively St. Judes 77 5 5

18 1741 Trevor Balgavy Breckenridge MI 52 Oliver 77 5 5

1 1348 Liz Trowbridge Kalamazoo MI 41 Farmall H 72 15 15 15 13 14

2 1728 Patrick Tierney Brookfield WI Farmall H 61 13 14 14 12 8

3 1062 Chris Klein St Genevieve MO 51 OL 77 60 12 13 12 10 13

4 1687 Eric Offerman Fults IL 55 Ford 900 53 14 8 7 15 9

5 528 Robert Trowbridge Kalamazoo MI 42 Farmall H 46 12 13 6 15

6 1508A Brad Whelan Waterloo IL Farmall 300 43 11 11 14 7

7 1231 Gary Turnbull Monroe City MO 50 Oliver 77 RC 43 10 10 8 5 10

8 1155 Mike Moore Columbia MO 41 JD A 38 6 9 11 12

9 1693 Jason Steele Wyaconda MO 38 AC WC 32 5 7 9 11

10 133 Dale Nelson Lincoln NE 55 IH 300 31 9 10 7 5

11 1050 Tad Warm Seward NE 38 JD A 14 8 6

12 1543 Cody Schremp Jackson MO 51 Farmall H 11 11

13 1688 Jason Wolk Ste Genevieve MO 38 JD A 9 9

1 1062 Chris Klein St Genevieve MO 51 OL 77 72 14 14 15 14 15

4000 DIV-III

4000 DIV-IV



2 1650 Jared Dodge Waukee IA Oliver 77 41 15 13 13

3 1349 Jim Young Angelica NY 55 IHC 300 U 40 13 13 14

4 1739 Jerry Tierney Sun Prairie WI Oliver Su 77 29 15 14

5 1688 Jason Wolk Ste Genevieve MO 38 JD A 15 15

1 1062 Chris Klein St Genevieve MO 51 OL 77 73 15 14 15 14 15

2 1650 Jared Dodge Waukee IA Oliver 77 54 15 14 13 12

3 1153 Sherman Wilshusen Polk NE 55 OL Super 66 51 13 13 12 13

4 1349 Jim Young Angelica NY 55 IHC 300 U 37 13 12 12

5 1739 Jerry Tierney Sun Prairie WI Oliver Su 77 29 15 14

6 1155 Mike Moore Columbia MO 41 JD A 22 11 11

7 1688 Jason Wolk Ste Genevieve MO 38 JD A 14 14

1 1062 Chris Klein St Genevieve MO 51 OL 77 67 10 14 14 15 14

2 1348 Liz Trowbridge Kalamazoo MI 41 Farmall H 66 15 15 10 14 12

3 1739 Jerry Tierney Sun Prairie WI Oliver Super 77 57 12 10 15 5 15

4 528 Robert Trowbridge Kalamazoo MI 42 Farmall H 54 13 11 11 13 6

5 133 Dale Nelson Lincoln NE 55 IH 300 50 13 13 11 13

6 1120 Mark Ahlemeyer St Charles MO 42 JD A 35 8 6 12 9

7 1155 Mike Moore Columbia MO 41 JD A 35 5 12 8 10

8 1231 Gary Turnbull Monroe City MO 50 Oliver 77 RC 34 7 6 7 7 7

9 1705 Duayne Rielly Otter Tail MN JD A 34 6 9 8 11

10 1693 Jason Steele Wyaconda MO 38 AC WC 32 11 12 9

11 1508A Brad Whelan Waterloo IL Farmall 300 31 7 9 10 5

12 1543 Cody Schremp Jackson MO 51 Farmall H 14 14

13 1050 Tad Warm Seward NE 38 JD A 13 5 8

14 1508 Brad Whelan Waterloo IL JD A 9 9

15 1688 Jason Wolk Ste Genevieve MO 38 JD A 8 8

16 1173A Pete Petznick Belton MO Case CC 5 5

4000 DIV-IV6

4250 DIV-III



1 1063A Bryon Fervida Milford IN Oliver 88 61 11 14 12 12 12

2 1001A Kollmeyer Pulling Team Farmington MO 55 Oliver Su 88 59 12 11 7 15 14

3 1735 Michael Johnson Rockvale TN 88 Oliver 57 15 13 11 9 9

4 1738 Blake Herx Warner OK Oliver 880 54 14 5 13 11 11

5 989 Justin Dodge Waukee IA Oliver 88 54 6 12 10 13 13

6 1674 Terry Enderle Dalton MO 50 Oliver 88 45 8 7 15 10 5

7 1507 Allan Englerth Valmeyer IL 58 Farmall 460 37 15 8 14

8 1705 Duayne Rielly Otter Tail MN JD A 33 5 9 14 5

9 1662 Brian Holst Blue Grass IA 50 Oliver 88 26 7 10 9

10 1754 James Grossman Chouteau OK Oliver 88 22 7 15

11 1739 Jerry Tierney Sun Prairie WI Oliver Super 77 15 5 10

12 1509A Jeff Prenger Jefferson City MO 58 IHC 460 14 8 6

13 1633 Roger Buss Walkerton IN 49 Oliver 88 13 13

14 1697 Ray Tellin Westgate IA Oliver 88 10 10

15 1688 Jason Wolk Ste Genevieve MO 38 JD A 9 9

16 1752 Justin Smith Belle MO 460 Farmall 8 8

17 1282A Warren Townsend Munith MI 49 Oliver 88 5 5

18 1742 Dillian McGee Glenwood City WI Farmall 460 5 5

1 1234A Darrell Kusgen Nelson MO 57 MM 5-Star 68 13 13 14 14 14

2 1252A Dan Mason Kearney MO Farmall 460 67 14 10 13 15 15

3 1738 Blake Herx Warner OK Oliver 880 63 15 15 15 5 13

4 1695 Ryan Herx Warner OK Oliver 77 53 12 5 11 13 12

5 1507 Allan Englerth Valmeyer IL 58 Farmall 460 34 12 10 12

6 1610A Matthew Reidenbach Foristell MO 58 Oliver 880 26 14 12

7 1662 Brian Holst Blue Grass IA 50 Oliver 88 20 11 9

8 1697 Ray Tellin Westgate IA Oliver 88 11 11

1 1050A Tad Warm Staplehurst NE 42 JD A 67 14 13 11 15 14

4250 DIV-IV

4250 DIV-V+

4500 DIV-II



2 1370 Frank Jones Halfway MO 37 AC WC 67 13 14 12 13 15

3 1614 Don Ward Caledonia IL 58 Ford 951 63 12 12 14 12 13

4 1683 Brenda Montano Osceola NE 53 AC WD 61 15 11 13 11 11

5 1707 Randy Sayler Mendon MO MH 101 Su 56 15 15 14 12

6 1737 Keith Kiosksh Ashland NE 50 JD B 30 11 9 10

7 1693A Jason Steele Wyaconda MO AC WD 19 10 9

1 1647 Jeff Reed Owosso MI Oliver 77 67 15 12 14 12 14

2 1539 Brian Raml Crooks SD 37 JD G 65 14 15 10 15 11

3 1282A Warren Townsend Munith MI 49 Oliver 88 62 6 14 15 14 13

4 1700 Bryce Henson Owensville MO JD A 44 10 8 11 15

5 1531A Josh Campbell Belleview MO JD 60 32 8 11 13

6 1722 Raymond Bernard Ashland MO 55 Oliver Su 88 31 12 6 13

7 1373A Steve Timm Boonville MO 45 AC WC 30 5 13 12

8 1610 Matthew Reidenbach Foristell MO 51 Oliver 88 29 13 11 5

9 1050 Tad Warm Seward NE 39 JD A 22 10 7 5

10 1725 Gabe Hershberger Grand Rapids OH 41 MM UTU 18 9 9

11 1748A Daniel Van Loo Jefferson City MO Oliver 88 17 5 12

12 1720 Josh Wilhelm Milaca MN 47 Oliver 88 11 11

13 1711 Willie Haan Cedar Falls IA 52 Farmall M 9 9

14 806A Roger Linville Osgood IN 56 Ford 960 8 8

15 1670 Paul Griffes Webberville MI 49 Oliver 88 7 7

16 1583 Bryan Lively St. Judes 77 5 5

17 1741 Trevor Balgavy Breckenridge MI 52 Oliver 77 5 5

1 1727 James Tierney Sauk City WI 38 Oliver 80 57 13 14 5 14 11

2 120 Steve Beckley Jonesboro IN 53 OL 88 56 8 15 15 8 10

3 1739 Jerry Tierney Sun Prairie WI Oliver Su 77 45 8 14 15 8

4 1428 Steven Ahlemeyer St. Charles MO 59 IHC 460 44 5 10 11 12 6

5 1529 Alison Barber Oskaloosa IA 49 MH 44 43 5 13 8 5 12

4500 DIV-IITC

4500 DIV-III



6 985 Don Thomas Ozark MO 46 Farmall M 42 15 9 9 9

7 133 Dale Nelson Lincoln NE 55 IH 300 42 11 6 10 15

8 1570 Mark Wolken Jefferson City MO 51 MH 44 37 5 12 7 13

9 1120 Mark Ahlemeyer St Charles MO 42 JD A 37 7 5 11 14

10 1509A Jeff Prenger Jefferson City MO 58 IHC 460 35 12 5 7 6 5

11 1705 Duayne Rielly Otter Tail MN JD A 31 5 12 5 9

12 1155 Mike Moore Columbia MO 41 JD A 28 5 13 5 5

13 1688 Jason Wolk Ste Genevieve MO 38 JD A 22 11 6 5

14 1750 Skylar Smith Belle MO Farmall 460 20 13 7

15 1360 Kevin Schremp Jackson MO 51 Farmall M 14 14

16 1633 Roger Buss Walkerton IN 49 Oliver 88 10 10

17 1724A Jerrett Bray KS 51 Oliver 88 10 10

18 1650 Jared Dodge Waukee IA Oliver 77 9 9

19 1508 Brad Whelan Waterloo IL JD A 7 7

20 1640 Chet Vogt Fairfield IA 48 Farmall M 6 6

21 1173A Pete Petznick Belton MO Case CC 5 5

22 1708 Grant Grossnicklaus Gresham NE Case 400 5 5

23 1743A Larry Masters Russellville MO Oliver 77 5 5

24 1748 Daniel Van Loo Jefferson City MO Farmall M 5 5

25 1752 Justin Smith Belle MO 460 Farmall 5 5

1 1001A Kollmeyer Pulling Team Farmington MO 55 Oliver Su 88 63 15 10 12 15 11

2 1063A Bryon Fervida Milford IN Oliver 88 62 11 15 15 11 10

3 1738 Blake Herx Warner OK Oliver 880 61 13 8 14 12 14

4 989 Justin Dodge Waukee IA Oliver 88 49 5 12 9 14 9

5 655 Jody Barber Oskaloosa IA 58 IHC 560 45 9 6 13 9 8

6 1674 Terry Enderle Dalton MO 50 Oliver 88 40 6 9 8 10 7

7 1705 Duayne Rielly Otter Tail MN JD A 40 7 13 7 13

8 1735 Michael Johnson Rockvale TN Oliver 88 38 7 11 8 12

9 1662 Brian Holst Blue Grass IA 50 Oliver 88 33 12 11 10

10 1754 James Grossman Chouteau OK Oliver 88 28 13 15

4500 DIV-IV



11 1507 Allan Englerth Valmeyer IL 58 Farmall 460 25 14 6 5

12 1633 Roger Buss Walkerton IN 49 Oliver 88 14 14

13 1697 Ray Tellin Westgate IA Oliver 88 10 10

14 1742 Dillian McGee Glenwood City WI Farmall 460 8 8

15 1752 Justin Smith Belle MO 460 Farmall 7 7

1 1001A Kollmeyer Pulling Team Farmington MO 55 Oliver Su 88 64 9 12 15 15 13

2 1727 James Tierney Sauk City WI 38 Oliver 80 52 12 8 9 13 10

3 1735 Michael Johnson Rockvale TN Oliver 88 52 13 14 11 14

4 120 Steve Beckley Jonesboro IN 53 OL 88 47 5 15 13 9 5

5 1739 Jerry Tierney Sun Prairie WI Oliver Su 77 46 9 12 14 11

6 1674 Terry Enderle Dalton MO 50 Oliver 88 45 11 7 11 8 8

7 1063A Bryon Fervida Milford IN Oliver 88 45 7 10 6 10 12

8 1509A Jeff Prenger Jefferson City MO 58 IHC 460 42 8 14 8 7 5

9 1428 Steven Ahlemeyer St. Charles MO 59 IHC 460 41 6 11 5 12 7

10 1705 Duayne Rielly Otter Tail MN JD A 29 5 5 10 9

11 1754 James Grossman Chouteau OK Oliver 88 20 5 15

12 1688 Jason Wolk Ste Genevieve MO 38 JD A 18 5 6 7

13 1697 Ray Tellin Westgate IA Oliver 88 15 15

14 1360 Kevin Schremp Jackson MO 51 Farmall M 14 14

15 1633 Roger Buss Walkerton IN 49 Oliver 88 13 13

16 1650 Jared Dodge Waukee IA Oliver 77 10 10

17 1752 Justin Smith Belle MO 460 Farmall 6 6

18 1742 Dillian McGee Glenwood City WI Farmall 460 5 5

19 1708 Grant Grossnicklaus Gresham NE Case 400 5 5

1 1509 Jeff Prenger Jefferson City MO Farmall 560 70 14 14 13 14 15

2 1252A Dan Mason Kearney MO Farmall 460 68 13 15 12 15 13

3 1592A Mel Raml Sioux Falls SD 52 JD G 63 12 13 14 12 12

4 1234A Darrell Kusgen Nelson MO 57 MM 5-Star 61 15 12 15 5 14

4750 DIV-V+

4500 DIV-IV6



5 1754 Don Van Loo Jefferson City MO Farmall 560 13 13


